
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2023; Date Recorded= 2023/01; Name= AUTO
OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202301180000
15190

01/18/2023
03:39:14

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LEE CAROL

202301110000
08930

01/11/2023
09:10:11

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DUDLEY
SANDRA S

202301110000
09550

01/11/2023
12:07:18

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DENARD
KELLI B

202301120000
10350

01/12/2023
11:00:04

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JENKINS
BARBARA

202301250000
21240

01/25/2023
03:12:48

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CONNELLY
SHERI GAME

202301130000
10920

01/13/2023
09:57:53

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HOOKS CELIA
A

202301270000
23000

01/27/2023
12:03:09

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JACKSON
KELLY

202301040000
03120

01/04/2023
11:10:10

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FOSTER KIM
M

202301190000
15380

01/19/2023
09:53:58

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ARNOLD
JOSHUA
DAVID

202301130000
10930

01/13/2023
09:57:54

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RINCHER
KRISTI

202301130000
11080

01/13/2023
10:34:51

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MASON APRIL
LEE

202301130000
12010

01/13/2023
04:00:20

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FRANKLIN
AMANDA

202301300000
24170

01/30/2023
11:29:50

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TURNER ERIC
F


