Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2023; Date Recorded= 2023/01; Name= AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202301180000 15190	01/18/2023 03:39:14	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LEE CAROL						
202301110000 08930	01/11/2023 09:10:11	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DUDLEY SANDRA S						
202301110000 09550	01/11/2023 12:07:18	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DENARD KELLI B						
202301120000 10350	01/12/2023 11:00:04	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JENKINS BARBARA						
202301250000 21240	01/25/2023 03:12:48	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CONNELLY SHERI GAME						
202301130000 10920	01/13/2023 09:57:53	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HOOKS CELIA A						
202301270000 23000	01/27/2023 12:03:09	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JACKSON KELLY						
202301040000 03120	01/04/2023 11:10:10	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FOSTER KIM M						
202301190000 15380	01/19/2023 09:53:58	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ARNOLD JOSHUA DAVID						
202301130000 10930	01/13/2023 09:57:54	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RINCHER KRISTI						
202301130000 11080	01/13/2023 10:34:51	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MASON APRIL LEE						
202301130000 12010	01/13/2023 04:00:20	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FRANKLIN AMANDA						
202301300000 24170	01/30/2023 11:29:50	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TURNER ERIC F						